Series  SGD
10 to 40 Amps AC SSR
© 2006 SINGA CORP, Specifications subject to change without notice.
WEIHAI SINGA ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
ADD :No.173,Torch Road,Hi-Tech Developing Zone,Weihai,China
SALES SUPPORT(+86)631-5680009  FAX(+86)631-5680010
WEB SITE: http://www.singa.cn    http://www.whsinga.com.cn

▲ Both “Zero Voltage” & phase controllable “Random Switching” versions.
▲ LED-indication for control input.
ORDERING KEY
TYPE SELECTION
Mounting type
Rated operational current
Rated operational voltage
Switched mode
Input Control voltage
D: AC Single phase Solid State Relay
10: 10Amp, 15: 15Amp, 25: 25Amp, 40: 40Amp
24: 240VAC, 44: 440VAC.
Z: Zero Voltage,R: Random Switching.
D1: DC 4to16V, D3: DC 3to32V, A2: 90to250V.
SELECTION GUIDE
Rated operational current
Voltage Control voltage
10 Amp            15 Amp            25 Amp            40 Amp
240 VAC “Z”
240 VAC “R”
4 to 16 Vdc
4 to 16 Vdc
SGD1024ZD1
SGD1024RD1
SGD1524ZD1
SGD1524RD1
SG2524ZD1
SG2524RD1
SGD4024ZD1
SGD4024RD1
240 VAC “Z”
240 VAC “R”
3 to 32 Vdc
3 to 32 Vdc
SGD1024ZD3
SGD1024RD3
SGD1524ZD3
SGD1524RD3
SGD2524ZD3
SGD2524RD3
SGD4024ZD3
SGD4024RD3
240 VAC “Z”
240 VAC “R”
90 to 250Vac
90 to 250Vac
SGD1024ZA2
SGD1024RA2
SGD4024ZA2
SGD4024RA2
SGD4024ZA2
SGD4024RA2
SGD4024ZA2
SGD4024RA2
440 VAC “Z”
440 VAC “R”
4 to 16 Vdc
4 to 16 Vdc
SGD1044ZD1
SGD1044RD1
SGD1544ZD1
SGD1544RD1
SGD2544ZD1
SGD2544RD1
SGD4044ZD1
SGD4044RD1
Series  SGD
10 to 40 Amps AC SSR
© 2006 SINGA CORP, Specifications subject to change without notice.
WEIHAI SINGA ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
ADD :No.173,Torch Road,Hi-Tech Developing Zone,Weihai,China
SALES SUPPORT(+86)631-5680009  FAX(+86)631-5680010